RED Disciples Step 6
Important Dates
2023 - 2024 Calendar

All Sessions are 4:00-5:00 PM
Any changes to location etc. will be sent via Email and Remind.
Faith Enrichment Building = FEB

Monday, September 18" Red Disciples Parent Meeting 4PM in the Church
Sunday, September 24" Children’s Mass 12:30 PM
Monday, September 25t Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday, October 2" Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday, October 9th Columbus Day — Closed

Monday, October 16 Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday, October 23 Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Sunday, October 29t Children’s Mass at 12:30 PM

Monday, October 30t Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday, November 6t Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday, November 13t" Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)
Monday, November 20t Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Sunday. November 26" Children’s Mass 12:30 PM




Monday, November 27t Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday, December 4" Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)
Monday, December 11t" Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)
Monday, December 18" Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Children’s Choir Concert 4:15

th
Sunday, December 24 Christmas Eve Children’s Mass 5 PM

Monday, December 25" Christmas Day - No Session
Sunday, December 315t Children’s Mass 12:30 PM
Monday, January 1 New Year’s Day — No Sessions today
Monday, January 8 Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)
Monday, January 15 No Session today
Monday, January 22" Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)
Sunday, January 28t Children’s Mass 12:30 PM
Monday, January 29t Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)
Monday, February 5t Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)
Monday Feb 12th -
onday February Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)
Monday, February 19t No Session Today
Sunday, February 25t Children’s Mass 12:30 PM

Monday, February 26 Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)



Monday, March 4t Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday March 11t Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday, March 18" Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday, March 25t Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Sunday, March 31 Easter Sunday Children’s Mass 12:30

Monday, April 1% No Session today

Monday, April 8t Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday, April 15 Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday April 22 No Session today

Sunday, April 28 Children’s Mass 12:30 PM

Monday, April 29 Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday, May 6" Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Monday, May 13t Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Sunday, May 19t Pentecost Sunday Mass 12:30 PM

Monday, May 20t Last Day Red Disciples Step 6 (FEB)

Sunday, June 2™ Children’s Mass 12:30 PM



